
70m
2

130m
2

200m
2

70m
2

130m
2

200m
2

500m
2

1000m
2

～130m
2 ～200m

2 ～300m
2 ～130m

2 ～200m
2 ～400m

2
～1000m

2 ～2000m
2

① 軽量鉄骨造 2F 142m
2 1

② 軽量鉄骨造 2F 83m
2 1

③ 軽量鉄骨造 2F 160m
2 1

④ 木造 2F 188m
2 1

⑤ 軽量鉄骨造 3F 146m
2 1

⑥ 軽量鉄骨造 2F 214m
2 1

⑦-1 木造 2F 231m
2 1

⑦-2 木造 1F（本堂） 145m
2 1

⑦-3 工作物（墓石等） 1390m
2 1

⑧ 木造 2F 77m
2 1

⑨ 木造 2F 136m
2 1

⑩ 重量鉄骨造 2F 237m
2 1

⑪ 木造 1F 148m
2 1

0 1 3 1 0 1 4 2 0 1

200m
2

未満
70m

2

未満

非木造建物（イ）

建物等事後調査箇所 数量表

合計

工作物木造特殊建物木造建物A

物件概要番号


